

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3819 OF 2021

In
STAMP NO. OF

Smt. Shilpa D/o Kamlesh SonalePETITIONER
V/S

The State Information Commissioner, State Of...RESPONDENT
Maharashtra Bench Nagpur, Nagpur And Others

HARSHDARSHAN V. SIRAS for Petitioner
GP FOR R. NO. 3 AND 4 for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 17th December, 2021

P.C. :

Returnable date of notice is extended by 04/02/2022

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)