

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.3819 OF 2021

Smt. Shilpa D/o Kamlesh Sonale Vs. State Information Commission,
Nagpur & ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri N.R. Rode, AGP / APP for respondent/State.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 12.03.2026.

1. Shri G.A. Kunte, learned counsel undertakes to file vakalatnama on behalf of petitioner.

2. At his request, stand over to 26.03.2026.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh